HUXLEYS

CHIPPING CAMPDEN

CAFFE

Espresso

Doppio Espresso
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Babyccino

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Chai Latte

Extra shot

Syrup shot (choose from Créme Briilée, Vanilla, Caramel or Chocolate Nut)

Huxleys Caffé Delizia (A Coffee of your choice with a Huxleys Temptation and a Biscotto)

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.85
£2.85
£0.70
£3.50
£3.50
£2.70
£0.50
£0.30
£6.50



HUXLEYS

CHIPPING CAMPDEN

TEAS AND INFUSIONS FROM TEAPIGS

Everyday Brew (pot)

Darjeeling Earl Grey (pot)

Mao Feng Green Tea (Pot)
Liquorice and Peppermint (pot)
Chai Tea (pot)

Super Fruit (pot)

Rooibos (caffeine free / Pot)

[ DOLCE SWEET TOOTH TREAT

Cake of the Day (n)
Mamma’s Chocolate Brownie (N)

Biscotto (n)

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£3.95
£2.50
£0.60



HUXLEYS

CHIPPING CAMPDEN

SOFT DRINKS

Acqua Panna 250ml/750ml £2.00/£3.
S. Pellegrino 250ml/750ml £2.00/£3.
Pure Squeezed Orange Juice 250ml £3.00
Apple Juice 250ml £3.00
Cranberry Juice 250ml £3.00
Tomato Juice 250oml £3.00
Coca Cola/Diet Coke 330ml £2.50
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml £2.50
Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml £2.50
Firefly Natural Drinks 330ml £3.50

Grapefruit and Passion Fruit
Peach and Green Tea
Pomegranate and Elderflower



