

CAFFÈ

Espresso	£2.00
Doppio Espresso	£2.50
Americano	£2.50
Latte	£2.85
Cappuccino	£2.85
Babyccino	£0.70
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Chai Latte	£2.70
Extra shot	£0.50
Syrup shot (Choose from Crème Brûlée, Vanilla, Caramel or Chocolate Nut)	£0.30
Huxleys Caffé Delizia (A Coffee of your choice with a Huxleys Temptation and a Biscotto)	£6.50



TEAS AND INFUSIONS FROM TEAPIGS

Everyday Brew (Pot)	£2.70
Darjeeling Earl Grey (Pot)	£2.70
Mao Feng Green Tea (Pot)	£2.70
Liquorice and Peppermint (Pot)	£2.70
Chai Tea (Pot)	£2.70
Super Fruit (Pot)	£2.70
Rooibos (Caffeine free / Pot)	£2.70
I DOLCE SWEET TOOTH TREAT	
Cake of the Day (N)	£3.9
Mamma's Chocolate Brownie (N)	£2.50
Biscotto (N)	£0.60



SOFT DRINKS

Acqua Panna 250ml/750ml	£2.00/£3.
S. Pellegrino 250ml/750ml	£2.00/£3.
Pure Squeezed Orange Juice 250ml	£3.00
Apple Juice 250ml	£3.00
Cranberry Juice 250ml	£3.00
Tomato Juice 250ml	£3.00
Coca Cola/Diet Coke 330ml	£2.50
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Tonic Water 200ml	£2.50
Firefly Natural Drinks 330ml Grapefruit and Passion Fruit Peach and Green Tea Pomegranate and Elderflower	£3.50